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The FPMA-VESAMAC is an adapter that

allows you to mount a Apple iMac screen to

a VESA 75x75 mount. Note: Only

applicable for 24" and 27" iMac screens.

The FPMA-VESAMAC allows you make your Apple iMac screen VESA compatible so you can mount it on a NewStar desk- or wall mount. 

How does it work? Remove the stand of your iMac, simply attach the adapter on the back of the screen and mount it on any NewStar

mount.

The adapter is made of high quality aluminum and suited for VESA 75x75 mounts.

SPECIFICATIONS

Color

Warranty

Max. weight

VESA minimum

VESA maximum

Screens

EAN code

Silver

5 year

15

75x75 mm

75x75 mm

1

8717371443726

MAX. WEIGHT


